Dual Locking Circuit Board

Support

Pack of 50

FEATURES:
Pack of 50

Hole diameter 4.0 mm
Panel Thickness 0.79-1.98 mm

SPECIFICATION:
Material

Bore

Colour

PRODUCT RANGE:
Art. Nr.

RND 610-00202
RND 610-00203
RND 610-00204
RND 610-00205
RND 610-00206
RND 610-00207
RND 610-00208

PA 66, UL94-V2
4.0 mm
Natural

4.8 mm
6.4 mm
9.5 mm
12.7 mm
15.9 mm
19.1 mm
22.2 mm
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Distrelec Schweiz AG, Grabenstrasse 6, 8606 Nanikon, Switzerland, T +41 44 944 99 11, info@distrelec.com, distrelec.com





